Date

08/26/
11

08/31/
11

09/01/
11
09/06/
11
09/08/

11

09/09/
11

09/09/
11

09/10/
11
09/12/
11

09/17/
11

09/24/
11

09/25/
11
10/01/
11
10/02/

11

10/08/
11

10/08/
11

10/09/
11
10/09/
11
10/15/

11

10/16/
11

10/22/
11

Time

7:30 PM EDT
8:30 PM EDT
9:00 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
7:30 PM EDT
12:00 PM
EDT
5:15 PM EDT
10:15 AM
EDT
8:30 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
12:30 PM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
8:30 AM EDT
1:45 PM EDT
9:45 AM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
5:15 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

Games for Minor Midget 1996

Last Updated on April 23, 2024

Away Team

Mississauga Rebels

Minor Midget 1996

South Central Coyotes

Minor Midget 1996
Niagara North Stars
Toronto Marlboros
Oakville Rangers
Rochester Alliance
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Markham Waxers
Peterborough Petes
Ottawa Valley Titan
Minor Midget 1996

Minor Midget 1996

Chatham-Kent Cyclones

Ajax-Pickering Raiders

Minor Midget 1996

Minor Midget 1996

Away
Scor
e

9

4

Home Team

Minor Midget 1996

North Central Predators

Minor Midget 1996

South Central Coyotes

Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Markham Majors
Whitby Wildcats
York Simcoe Express
Clarington Toros
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Oakville Rangers
Kitchener Jr. Rangers
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Peterborough Petes

York Simcoe Express

Hom
e
Scor
e

5

1

Result

Loss

Win

Win

Unscored

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win



10/23/
11
10/30/
11
11/02/

11

11/05/
11

11/07/
11
11/12/
11

11/19/
11

11/20/
11

11/25/
11

11/25/
11
11/26/
11

11/29/
11

12/01/
11

12/03/
11
12/04/
11
12/04/

11

12/09/
11

12/09/
11

12/10/
11
12/10/
11

12/18/
11

12/21/
11

12/26/
11

12/27/
11

12/28/
11

12/28/
11

12/29/
11

01/08/
12

7:30 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

8:10 PM EDT

2:00 PM EDT

9:00 PM EST

5:45 PM EST

4:30 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

8:45 AM EST

5:15 PM EST

9:30 AM EST

8:10 PM EST

7:10 PM EST

12:30 PM

EST
12:00 PM

EST
5:00 PM EST
10:00 AM
EST
7:30 PM EST
11:30 AM
EST
5:00 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
8:30 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
2:00 PM EST
9:40 AM EST
3:45 PM EST
2:15 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

North Central Predetors
Markham Waxers
South Central Coyotes
Kingston Frontenacs
Minor Midget 1996
Whitby Wildcats
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Toronto Red Wings
Guelph Storm
Minor Midget 1996
Oshawa Generals
Minor Midget 1996
York Simcoe Express
QUINTE RED DEVILS
South Central Coyotes
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996

Minor Midget 1996

3

2

0

Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Markham Waxers
Minor Midget 1996
QUINTE RED DEVILS
Kingston Frontenacs
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Detroit Belle Tire
Minor Midget 1996
North Central Predators
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
London Jr. Knights Gold

Huron Perth Lakers

London Jr. Knights GREEN

Elgin Middlesex Chiefs
Ajax-Pickering Raiders
Oshawa Generals
MISSISSAUGA REPS
York Simcoe Express
Niagara North Stars
Windsor Jr. Spitfires
Ottawa Valley Titans

South Central Coyotes

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win



01/10/
12
01/14/
12

01/15/
12

01/16/
12

01/21/
12

01/29/
12

02/01/
12

02/05/
12

02/11/
12

02/12/
12
02/15/
12

02/17/
12

02/18/
12

02/19/
12
02/22/
12

02/25/
12

02/27/
12

02/29/
12

03/02/
12

03/04/
12

8:00 PM EST

7:45 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

5:15 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

8:10 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

8:45 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

7:40 PM EST

York Simcoe Express

Minor Midget 1996

Central Ontario Wolves

Minor Midget 1996

North Central Predators

Clarington Toros

Ajax-Pickering Raiders

Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Markham Waxers
Markham Waxers
Minor Midget 1996
Markham Waxers
Whitby Wildcats
Minor Midget 1996
Whitby Wildcats
Minor Midget 1996

Whitby Wildcats

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Minor Midget 1996

Central Ontario Wolves

Minor Midget 1996
Markham Waxers
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996

Minor Midget 1996

Ajax-Pickering Raiders
North Central Predators

South Central Coyotes

Markham Waxers
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Markham Waxers
Minor Midget 1996
Minor Midget 1996
Whitby Wildcats
Minor Midget 1996
Whitby Wildcats

Minor Midget 1996

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

9 TeamPages



